

# **Sponsorship Agreement**

# 2025 Australia Day Awards

# 2025 Australia Day Awards Sponsorship Agreement

Thank you for sponsoring the 2025 Australia Day Awards. Please complete the information below and return to Whitsunday Regional Council.

#### Section 1 - Contact Details

Please read the following thoroughly and complete all sections where required.

Company Name	Authorising Representative	
Address	Postcode	
	Email	
Phone	Mobile	

Section 2 – Level of Sponsorship (please specify your prize and corresponding award)

Corresponding Australia Day Award

Specify Monetary Value (plus GST) or In-Kind Voucher

### Section 3 - Agreement

Please read and sign the following.

I hereby declare that I am an authorised representative of the company listed on this form. As the authorised representative, I agree to sponsor the 2025 Australia Day Awards at the level indicated in Section 2 – Level of Sponsorship.

I acknowledge that the company I represent will receive an invoice for the selected sponsorship level as specified in Section 2. I commit to making payment within 30 days from the invoice date. For in-kind sponsorships, I agree to deliver the voucher either in person or via email to <a href="mailto:events@wrc.qld.gov.au">events@wrc.qld.gov.au</a> no later than Friday, 24 January 2025.

Name	Signature	Date	

## Section 4 - Sponsorship Inclusions

We are committed to recognising your business' valuable support throughout the event. As a sponsor, your business will receive:

- Logo placement on all event promotional materials, including the event program and social media.
- Acknowledgment during the awards ceremony, with your business name announced when the sponsored category is presented.
- An opportunity to present the award to the category winner, offering direct visibility in front of attendees.
- Recognition on our website and across our digital platforms post-event, further enhancing your business' profile in the community.

By sponsoring an award, you're not only supporting a significant community event but also gaining meaningful exposure for your business.

## Section 5 - Conditions

Please send completed Sponsorship Agreement forms via email to <a href="mailto:events@wrc.qld.gov.au">events@wrc.qld.gov.au</a>.

For any enquiries or assistance in completing Sponsorship Agreement forms, please contact Hayley Borg on 0418 507 881.

Due to marketing and media deadlines, agreements received later than Monday 9 December 2024 may not receive the full range of sponsorship inclusions.